The 2470 High Voltage SourceMeter® Source Measure
Unit (SMU) Instrument brings advanced Touch, Test,
Invent® technology right to your ťngertips. It combines an
innovative graphical user interface (GUI) with capacitive
touchscreen technology to make testing intuitive and
minimize the learning curve to help engineers and
scientists learn faster, work smarter, and invent easier.
With its 1100 V and 10 fA capability, the 2470 is optimized

 Pollution Category: 2
SourceMeter® is a registered trademark of Keithley Instruments LLC. All other trademarks are the property of their respective owners.
Ordering Information
2470 1000 V, 1 A, 20 W SourceMeter SMU Instrument
Supplied Accessories
CS-1616-3 Safety Interlock Mating Connector
17469460X TSP-Link/Ethernet Cable
 2470 QuickStart Guide
 TSP Toolkit Sotware (available at www.tek.com)
 LabVIEW and IVI Drivers (available at www.tek.com)
12  |  WWW.TEK.COM
DATASHEET2470 Graphical SourceMeter® SMU Instrument
http:/www.tek.com
Available Accessories
Cables, Connectors, Adapters
TRX-1100V-BAN HV Triax to Banana Adapter. Converts the 4 triax connectors on the rear panel to 5 banana jacks
TRX-1100V-* 3-slot HV Low Noise Triax Cable (0.5 m, 1 m, 2 m, 3 m lengths available)
TRX-1100V-CONN 3-Slot HV Male Triax Cable Connector
TRX-1100V-PCBCONN 3-Slot HV Female Triax PC Board Mount Connector
TRX-1100V-FFBARREL 3-Slot 1100 V Triax FemaleE to Female Barrel Interconnect
TRX-1100V-FMFTEE 3-Slot 1100 V Triax Male to Dual Female Tee Adapter
TRX-1100V-FFFTEE 3-Slot 1100 V Triax Female to Dual Female Tee Adapter
TRX-1100V-TBC 3-Slot 1100 V Triax Female Bulkhead Connector
CS-1616-3 Safety Interlock Mating Connector
Communication Interfaces & Cables
7007-1 Shielded GPIB Cable, 1 m (3.3 ft)
KPCI-488LPA IEEE-488 Interface for PCI Bus